Dryer Sheets (AEG,Electrolux)

E] Electrolux

M2YHDSO03

Prednosti in znacilnosti
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E] Electrolux

Specifikacija izdelka

Kategorija
ViSina (mm)
Sirina (mm)
Globina (mm)
PNC koda
partCode

ListiCi za susilni stroj
100
155
60
902986568
9029865681
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